

<b>Bid Summary</b>
<b>Agency:</b> City of Arcata
<b>Project:</b> Bloomfield Park Improvement Project Phase I
<b>Bid Opening Date:</b> Thursday, July 6, 2023 11 a.m.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	GR Sundberg		Hooven & Co Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$940.00	\$940.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	\$705.00	\$705.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
4	Earthwork	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
5	Class II Aggregate Base	38	CY	\$300.00	\$11,400.00	\$186.00	\$7,068.00
6	Minor Concrete	520	SF	\$36.00	\$18,720.00	\$22.50	\$11,700.00
7	<del>Washed Drain Rock</del>	<del>1</del>	<del>CY</del>	<del>\$0.00</del>	<del>\$0.00</del>	<del>\$0.00</del>	<del>\$0.00</del>
8	Misc. Demolition and Disposal	1	LS	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$1,652.00	\$1,652.00
9	Header Board	120	LF	\$41.00	\$4,920.00	\$25.60	\$3,072.00
10	Close & Salvage (E) and Install (N) Fence Opening	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
<b>Total Base Bid As Written on Submitted Bid Schedule</b>				<b>\$65,920.00</b>		<b>\$39,037.00</b>	
<b>Actual Total Base Bid (Calculated based on submitted unit price for each item.)</b>				<b>\$65,920.00</b>		<b>\$39,037.00</b>	